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Course coordinators: 
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List of resource persons 

 
Name Topic Address & Email 

Prof. Debal K. Singharoy 

 

“Society and Identity” School of Social Sciences  

Indira Gandhi National Open University 

(IGNOU) 

Maidan Garhi, 

New Delhi - 110068 

Email: debal_singharoy@yahoo.co.in  

 

Dr. Vikas Pathak 

 

“Contesting Nationalisms: Hinduism, 

Secularism and Untouchability in 

Colonial Punjab (1880-1930)” 

The Hindu 

New Delhi  

Email: vikas.jnu1@gmail.com  

Prof. Surinder Singh Jodhka 

 

 

“Social Transformations in 

Contemporary India: Beyond 

Continuity and Change” 

Centre for the Study of Social Systems  

SSS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: jodhka@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

ssjodhka@yahoo.com 

 

Prof. Arun Kumar 

 

“Disruptions & Ruptures n Post-

Independent India” 

17, National Media Center 

Shankar Chauk, Gurgaon 

Email: nuramarku@gmail.com 

Dr. Ramesh C. Gaur 

 

“Plagiarism: Its Detection and 

Avoidance” 

& 

“Reference Management Tools” 

Director-Library 

Indira Gandhi National Centre for the Arts 

1, C. V. Mess, Janpath, New Delhi - 110 

001  

Email: rcgaur66@gmail.com  

Prof. Avijit Pathak 

 

 

“Classification of Knowledge and 

Location of Sciences, Humanities and 

Social Sciences” 

Centre for the Study of Social Systems 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: avijit@mail.jnu.ac.in  
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Prof. J.B.G. Tilak 

 

“Education and Development” Council for Social Development 

Sangha Rachna, 53, Lodi Estate 

New Delhi – 110003 

Email: jtilak2017@gmail.com  

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar 

 

 

“ICT Applications in Academia” 

& 

“Data Protection and Security 

Measures” 

Communication & information Services, 

JNU, New Delhi 

Email: sanjeev@jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Dhruv Raina 

 

 

“Changing Conceptions of the 

University” 

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational 

Studies 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: dhruv@mail.jnu.ac.in,  

d_raina@yahoo.com  

Prof. Saumen Chattopadhyay 

 

 

“Nurturing Universities for Eminence: 

Transition in Higher Education Policy 

Making” 

& 

“Understanding the Union Budgets” 

Zakir Hussain Centre for Educational 

Studies 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: saumen@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

saumen@jnu.ac.in  

Ms. Ritu Nidhi 

 

 

“Web Technology for Showcasing 

Research” 

& 

“Practical Training” 

Communication and Information Services 

JNU 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email ritu@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Suman K. Dhar 

 

 

"The Human Pathogenic Bacterium 

Helicobacter Pylori and its impact on 

Human Health" 

Special Centre for Molecular Medicine 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: skdhar2002@yahoo.co.in 

Dr. Manindranath Thakur 

 

 

“Understanding Contemporary Indian 

Politics” 

Centre for Political Studies, SSS-II 

Building,  

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi-

110067  

Email: manindrat@gmail.com  

Mr. Varghese K. 

 

 

“An Introduction to Data Management 

and Analysis Using Excel and SPSS” 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi  110067 

Email: varghese@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Gulshan Sachdeva 

 

 

“European Integration: Achievements 

& Challenges” 

Centre for European Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: gulshanjnu@gmail.com 

gulshan@mail.jnu.ac.in  

 

Prof. Rakesh Bhatnagar 

 

“Development of Anthrax Vaccine: 

From Clone to Clinical Trials” 

School of Biotechnology 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 
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 New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rakeshbhatnagar@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

rakeshbhatnagar@jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Vaishna Narang 

 

 

“Ethics in Research on Human 

Participants” 

Center for Linguistics, SLL&CS 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi 

110067 

Email: narang.vaishna@gmail.com 

vaishna@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Prachi Kaul  

 

 

“Foreign Fellowship Opportunities” Shastri Indo-Canadian Institute 

5 Bhai Vir Singh Marg 

New Delhi  

Email: prachi@sici.org.in 

 

Prof. Alka Acharya 

 

 

“China - India Relations” 

 

Centre for East Asian Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: alka.acharya@gmail.com 

Prof. R. Rajaraman 

 

 

“Nuclear Energy in India: Problems 

and Prospects” 

 

School of Physical Sciences  

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi 110067 

Email: prof_rajaraman@yahoo.com 

 

Prof. Kapil Kapoor “India’s Knowledge Traditions” 

 

B-2/332, Ekta Garden, 9-I.P.Extension, 

Mother Dairy Marg, Delhi-110092 

Email: Kkapoor40@yahoo.com 

 

Mr. Sanjay Kumar 

 

 

“General Service Rules and 

Regulations for Faculty” 

Ministry of Water Resources 

Saket  

Email: sanjayk@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Monica Gupta 

 

 

“Aurobindo's Evolutionary 

Philosophy” 

 

Gargi College 

Room no. 106, CIE Annexe 

Opp Khalsa College 

University of Delhi 

Delhi - 110007 

Email: genseccesi@gmail.com 

Prof. Amitabh Kundu “Migration, Urban Exclusion and the 

Strategy of Formal Housing in India” 

 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067  

Email: akundu.jnu@gmail.com 

Dr. Sreekesh 

 

 

“Climate Change” Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi 

110067 

Email: sreekesh@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

sreekesh@jnu.ac.in 

 

mailto:narang.vaishna@gmail.com
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Prof. Dipendra Nath Das 

 

 

“API System” Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi 

110067 

Email: dipendas@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

dipendra02@gmail.com 

Prof. Ashwani K. Mohapatra 

 

 

India's Foreign Policy 

& 

“ICSSR and Social Science Research: 

Continuity and change” 

Centre for West Asian Studies  

School of International Studies  

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

 New Delhi - 110067 

Email: aswinijnu@gmail.com 

Mr. Richard Mahapatra 

 

“Challenge of Balance: State of 

India’s Environment” 

Managing Editor, Down to Earth 

Email: richard@cseindia.org 

Prof. Vaishnav Narang 

 

 

“Linguistic Empowerment 

Programmes for Higher Education” 

Center for Linguistics, SLL&CS 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi 

110067 

Email: narang.vaishna@gmail.com 

vaishna@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Mr. Sanjay Kumar 

 

“General Financial Rules and 

Disciplinary Proceedings for Faculty” 

Ministry of Water Resources, Saket 

Email: sanjayk@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. D. P. Vidyarthi 

 

 

“Internet of Things” 

School of Computer & Systems Sciences, 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: dpv@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

dpvidyarthi2002@yahoo.com 

Dr. Rupesh Chaturvedi 

 

 

“Managing the Research Projects” School of Biotechnology 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rupesh@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

rupesh.chaturvedi.jnu@gmail.com  

Prof. Pradipta K. Chaudhury 

 

“Political Economy of Caste in India” Centre for Economic Studies and 

Planning 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: pradipta@mail.jnu.ac.in 

pradipta.chaudhury@gmail.com 

Prof. C S R Murthy 

 

Global Governance of Internet Centre for International Politics, 

Organization and Disarmament 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi 

110067 

Email: csrmurthy@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Milap Punia 

 

 

“Disasters, Development and 

Governance” 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development  

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 
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New Delhi - 110067 

Email: Milap.punia@gmail.com 

Prof. Atul K. Johri 

 

 

“Vaccine Development” School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: akjohri14@yahoo.com  

Prof. Parimala V. Rao 

 

“Use of Archives in Research” Zakir Husain Centre for Educational 

Studies 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: parimalavrao@mail.jnu.ac.in 

parimalavrao@gmail.com  

Prof. Heeraman Tiwari 

 

 

“History, Memory & the Art of 

Writing” 

Centre for Historical Studies 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: htiwari@mail.jnu.ac.in  

heeraman98@gmail.com  

 Prof. Nalini Juneja 

 

 

“Right to Education” National University of Educational  

Planning & Administration 

17-B, Sri Aurobindo Marg, 

New Delhi-110016  

Email: nalinijuneja@gmail.com  

Dr. Arvind Mishra  Zakir Husain Centre for Educational 

Studies 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: akmishra@mail.jnu.ac.in  

akmishra106@gmail.com  

Prof. Maitryee Chaudhary  “Gender” Centre for the Study of Social Systems 

School of Social Sciences,  

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi-110067 

Email: maitrayeec@gmail.com  

Prof. Vivek Kumar 

 

 

“Contemporary Dalit Movement” Centre for the Study of Social Systems 

School of Social Sciences,  

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi-110067 

Email: vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Makarand Paranjape  

 

 

“Remembering Gandhi” Centre for English Studies 

School of Language, Literature, and 

Culture Studies 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi-110067 
Email: makarand@mail.jnu.ac.in  
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